
CHEMISTRY TUTORS - Fall 2012  (chem.wisc.edu)

Course Rate Analytical Chemistry  (private) Course Rate
Choi, Timothy* tjchoi2@wisc.edu 103,104,109 $10 Schuman, David* dschuman@wisc.edu 327,329 $10
Khatibi, Kristie* kkhatibi@wisc.edu 103,104,109 $10 Skog, Kate kskog@chem.wisc.edu 327 $20
Niemeyer, Zach* zniemeyer@wisc.edu 103,104 $10 Selinsky, Rachel (PhD) rachel.selinsky@gmail.com 327,329 $25
Schuman, David* dschuman@wisc.edu 103,104,109 $10 Kain, Schuyler (Skye) skain@chem.wisc.edu 327,329 $30
Wang, Si* swang87@wisc.edu 103,104,109 $10 Organic Chemistry  (private) Course Rate
Wiensch, Eric* ewiensch@wisc.edu 103,104 $10 DeCloux, Kyle* decloux@wisc.edu 343,345 $10
He, Sisi* she7@wisc.edu 103,104,109 $15 Niemeyer, Zach* zniemeyer@wisc.edu 343,344,345 $10
Pokhrel, Ankit apokhrel@wisc.edu 103 $15 Schuman, David* dschuman@wisc.edu 343,345 $10
Repollet-Pedrosa, Milton mrepollet@chem.wisc.edu 103,104 $15 Wang, Si* swang87@wisc.edu 343,345 $10
Schellenberg, Jon* jtschellenberg@gmail.com 103,104,109,115 $15 Wiensch, Eric* ewiensch@wisc.edu 343,344,345 $10
Lukowski, Mark mlukowski@chem.wisc.edu 103,104,108,109 $18 He, Sisi* she7@wisc.edu 343,345 $15
Barns, Ken barns@wisc.edu 103,104,109 $20 Schellenberg, Jon* jtschellenberg@gmail.com 343,344,345 $15
Benson, Michelle mcooperrider@chem.wisc.edu 103,104,109 $20 Chakraborty, Saswata schakraborty@chem.wisc.edu343,344,345 $20
Bhattacharya, Shy sbhattacharya@chem.wisc.edu 103,104,109 $20 Checco, James jchecco@chem.wisc.edu 343,345 $20
Bowman, Hannah hbowman@wisc.edu 103,104,109 $20 Emberger, Jaime jemberger@wisc.edu 343,344,345 $20
Emberger, Jaime jemberger@wisc.edu 103,104,109 $20 Lukesh, John jlukesh@chem.wisc.edu 343,344,345 $20
Hacialioglu, Salih shacialioglu@chem.wisc.edu 103,108 $20 Masse, Robert rcmasse@wisc.edu 343,344,345 $20
Masse, Robert* rcmasse@wisc.edu 103,104,109,115 $20 Mayer, Kaitlyn* Kemayer2@wisc.edu 343,344,345 $20
Mayer, Kaitlyn* kemayer2@wisc.edu 103,104 $20 Welsh, Michael mwelsh@chem.wisc.edu 343,344,345 $20
Rana, Ambar asrana@wisc.edu 103 $20 Moore, Joseph jmoore@chem.wisc.edu 343,345 $25
Zhang, Linghong lzhang@chem.wisc.edu 104,108 $20 Senechal, Amanda asenechal@chem.wisc.edu 343,345 $25
Moore, Joseph jmoore@chem.wisc.edu 109 $25 Anzovino, Mary Beth anzovino@wisc.edu 343,344,345 $30
Selinsky, Rachel  (PhD) rachel.selinsky@gmail.com 103,104 $25 Kain, Schuyler (Skye) skain@chem.wisc.edu 343,344,345 $30
Tartarsky, Amy atatarsky@wisc.edu 104,108 $25 McCoy, Aaron amccoy@chem.wisc.edu 343,345 $30
Kain, Schuyler (Skye) skain@chem.wisc.edu all genchem $30 McGrath, Nicholas (PhD)nmcgrath@wisc.edu 343,345 $30
Pakula, Ryan rpakula@chem.wisc.edu 103,104,109 $30 Pakula, Ryan rpakula@chem.wisc.edu 343,344,345 $30
Stacey, Timothy tstacey@chem.wisc.edu 103,104 $30 Ganz, Jane (PhD) ScienceTutor4U@gmail.com 343,344,345 $65
Abruña, Ángel aabrunar@wisc.edu 103,104 $40 Physical Chemistry (private) Course Rate
Ganz, Jane (PhD) ScienceTutor4U@gmail.com 103,104 $65 He, Sisi* she7@wisc.edu 561 $15
Inorganic Chemistry  (private) Course Rate Schellenberg, Jon* jtschellenberg@gmail.com 561,562 $15
Kain, Schuyler (Skye) skain@chem.wisc.edu 511 $30 Kain, Schuyler (Skye) skain@chem.wisc.edu all p-chem $30
Pakula, Ryan rpakula@chem.wisc.edu 311 $30

TA/FA Office Hours — The TAs/FAs affiliated with your lecture section are available to help you! Be sure to attend their office hours!

College of Engineering —  Wendt Commons   drop-in tutoring:  http://www.engr.wisc.edu/current/coe-tutoring-drop-in.html 
Greater University Tutoring Service (GUTS)  —  Located in Rm 4413, 333 E. Campus Mall.  More info on GUTS at guts.studentorg.wisc.edu

The private tutors listed above are all people who are or have been associated with the Department of Chemistry. However, the Department of Chemsitry 
can offer no assurances regarding the quality of any private tutor.  (Rev.  9/17/12)                                                                                                 

         Tutors are Chemistry majors (*), graduate students, faculty assistants or other professionals with chemistry experience. Fees are charged by the tutor. Students 
may contact anyone on this list to set up an appointment. TAs and FAs who are affiliated with your lecture section are available to help you free of charge, and they 
are not permitted to serve as a paid tutor for you. Some tutors may offer group rates.                                                                                               
General Chemistry  (private)

Alpha Chi Sigma (AXE) — Co-ed Professional Chemistry Fraternity;  621 N. Lake St (251-1159); Tue & Wed, 7-9 pm; for questions contact Nick (rettko@wisc.edu), 
Laura (lalinde@wisc.edu), or Olivia (ombernauer@wisc.edu)

University Housing Tutoring  —  Located in various residence halls;  www.housing.wisc.edu/academics/tutoring

Additional Tutoring  (No Charge - FREE!)


